
Operations

3%

9%

0%

13%

27%

9%

0%

0%

59%

49%

2%

2%

5%

4%

3%

14%

0%

0%

Information reflects 2022 data.

MAJOR 
COMMODITIES

SHIPPED
BY VOLUME

RECEIVED
BY VOLUME

AGRICULTURE
AND FOOD 

METALS AND 
EQUIPMENT

PAPER AND 
FOREST 

PRODUCTS

PHOSPHATES 
AND 

FERTILIZERS
AUTOMOTIVE CHEMICALS INTERMODALCOAL MINERALS

movewithcsx.com

MASSACHUSETTS

CSX RAIL SERVICE

SHORT LINE/REGIONAL CONNECTION

OPERATING AGREEMENT

TRANSFLO INTERMODAL 
TERMINAL PORT TDSI 

FACILITY

CAPITAL  
INVESTMENT

$13,592,888  
TRACK MILES

545
GRADE CROSSINGS  
MAINTAINED (Public)

75

GRADE CROSSINGS  
MAINTAINED (Private)

8
COMMUNITY  
INVESTMENT

$599,623
CARLOADS

323,799

147*

# OF EMPLOYEES

*�Does not include employees
of subsidiary companies

CSX delivers innovative freight transportation 

solutions that move America forward - safely, 

efficiently, reliably and sustainably. We connect 

businesses and communities across our far-

reaching rail network to the world marketplace, 

creating jobs and strengthening the economy.

Advancing America

SHORT LINE 
PARTNERS

BAY COLONY RAILROAD CORP. CONNECTICUT SOUTHERN  
RAILROAD, INC. FORE RIVER TRANSPORTATION CORP.

GRAFTON & UPTON RAILROAD, CO. HOUSATONIC RAILROAD CO., INC. MASSACHUSETTS CENTRAL  
RAILROAD CORP.

MASSACHUSETTS COASTAL  
RAILROAD, LLC NEW ENGLAND CENTRAL RAILROAD, INC. PAN AM SOUTHERN, LLC

PIONEER VALLEY RAILROAD, CO. PROVIDENCE & WORCESTER  
RAILROAD, CO. SPRINGFIELD TERMINAL RAILWAY, CO.

BOSTONBOSTON

http://movewithcsx.com

